
№ 1 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

 １組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.清水ひかり     ビート唐津    小5 : .( )

 4.福原　未夢     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 5.藤川　璃愛     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.岸川　心優     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 2.籔内　星奈     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 3.小代　　愛     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 4.平田　愛望     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 5.清水いろは     ビート唐津    中1 : .( )

 6.大橋　凜花     ウオタ・長崎  小5 : .( )

 7.塚本　もね     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 8.前田　唯来     ビート伊万里  小4 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間

 0.藤野　咲星     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 1.佐藤　真綾     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 2.堀内　心結     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 3.堀川　　彩     ビート熊本    中1 : .( )

 4.大野　愛河     日宇中        中2 : .( )

 5.松尾　　岬     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 6.大林　由乃     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 7.高群　倖寧     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 8.好永　侑珠     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 9.久保田梨心     GENEX         小6 : .( )

 ４組 着順 時間

 0.中村　明衣     ビート熊本    高2 : .( )

 1.進藤　愛生     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 2.永田　真優     ウオタ・長崎  高1 : .( )

 3.於保　明沙     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 4.副島　日向     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 5.南部　　詩     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 6.村井　心琶     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 7.久原　芽維     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 8.永田　笑子     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 9.徳丸　紗也     マリーン鹿本  中3 : .( )

№ 2 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

 １組 着順 時間

 0.栗山　晴瑠     桜泳東長崎    中1 : .( )

 1.池田　奏太     桜泳東長崎    中2 : .( )

 2.樋口　創亮     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

 3.池田　光翔     武雄ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 4.松本　煌矢     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 5.土屋　翔海     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   中3 : .( )

 6.吉田　麗人     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 7.中原　聖太     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 8.小島　瑞己     大分金子大分  小3 : .( )

 9.川原　隆嗣     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間

 0.脇田　千瑛     ビート熊本    小6 : .( )

 1.小林　航也     アクセス佐賀  中1 : .( )

 2.南部昂太郎     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 3.山田　昊芽     ビート熊本    中3 : .( )

 4.北　　大輝     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 5.末松　蒼真     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 6.中本　　碧     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 7.山本　蓮志     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 8.森　　友葵     桜泳東長崎    中2 : .( )

 9.須山　幹太     ウオタ・長崎  小6 : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間

 0.江口　巴琉     桜泳大川ＳＳ  中3 : .( )

 1.久原　健太     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 2.宮﨑　優斗     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 3.川口　想眞     マリーン鹿本  中3 : .( )

 4.平田　陽道     ウオタ・長崎  中2 : .( )

 5.茂見　清斗     ウオタ・長崎  高1 : .( )

 6.山口　暖仁     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 7.松野　維月     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 8.久野佑一朗     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 9.松浦　蒼空     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 ４組 着順 時間

 0.岡山　弘樹     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 1.廣田　創士     ようどう館大  中3 : .( )

 2.副島　太陽     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 3.森田　雅士     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 4.平田真太郎     ウオタ・長崎  高2 : .( )

 5.久保　徳眞     ビート熊本    高2 : .( )

 6.萩原　康太     ウオタ・長崎  高1 : .( )

 7.堀内　結翔     ウオタ・長崎  高1 : .( )

 8.明吉　拓哉     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 9.久保　倖也     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )



№ 3 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.田中　優結     GENEX         小2 : .( )

 4.北川　美羽     武雄ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 5.濱本　みり     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.北川　芽依     武雄ＳＣ      小1 : .( )

 2.香妻　采花     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 3.甲斐　睦実     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 4.川本　彩愛     武雄ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 5.大田　怜依     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 6.数山　粋唯     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小1 : .( )

 7.辻　　音奏     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 8.鶴田　　悠     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.里村　佳音     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小3 : .( )

 1.桑原菜心実     武雄ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 2.松山　華蓮     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 3.真子　七海     唐津ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 4.坂田　紗良     ビート唐津    小2 : .( )

 5.土井　來音     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 6.溝部　咲良     リワード      小3 : .( )

 7.山下　栞花     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 8.野田咲希那     武雄ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 9.森　　　桜     ビート大村    小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.新里　沙絵     ビート大村    小5 : .( )

 1.宮地　穂花     アクセス佐賀  小3 : .( )

 2.古賀　心媛     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 3.脇川　清佳     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 4.寺本　千紗     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )

 5.西村　優衣     武雄ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 6.福山　紗菜     リワード      小4 : .( )

 7.北方　心菜     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 8.藪田　夏音     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 9.松永　如巫     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.萬谷　稀子     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 1.牟田　志穂     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 2.山添日奈子     ビート相浦    小4 : .( )

 3.松永　倖奈     ビート小城    小6 : .( )

 4.中尾　栞梛     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 5.松尾　彩暖     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 6.原口　結絢     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 7.前田　真央     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 8.溝部　咲乃     リワード      中1 : .( )

 9.大洞　凛夏     ビート相浦    小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.一番ヶ瀬あこ   武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 1.川内　咲奈     GENEX         小3 : .( )

 2.栗山　愛梨     桜泳東長崎    小5 : .( )

 3.坂梨　陽菜     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       中2 : .( )

 4.江頭　実希     武雄ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 5.一川希愛来     ビート大村    小5 : .( )

 6.古場優理子     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 7.北川ゆず希     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 8.増本　めい     唐津ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 9.大宅　朝日     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.脇田　実花     ビート熊本    小3 : .( )

 1.前田　智咲     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 2.伊藤　來春     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 3.原田　光莉     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 4.嶋本妃奈乃     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 5.問山　　凛     ビート熊本    小4 : .( )

 6.中村　優希     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 7.濵本向日葵     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 8.中村　佳穂     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小3 : .( )

 9.中山　和奏     GENEX         小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 0.権藤　心葉     桜泳東長崎    小4 : .( )

 1.前田　奏空     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 2.吉武　那穂     ビート大村    小4 : .( )

 3.上田　すず     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 4.藤澤　琴羽     ビート唐津    小6 : .( )

 5.廣田　愛果     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小6 : .( )

 6.村上　叶樺     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 7.渕　　希美     武雄ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 8.田中　希亜     ビート小城    小5 : .( )

 9.諸岡　咲奈     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )



№ 3 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

９組 着順 時間

 0.大川内沙那     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 1.佐藤　凜星     ビート唐津    小4 : .( )

 2.松浦　　麗     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 3.西山　杏夏     GENEX         小5 : .( )

 4.名和　真愛     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 5.朝長　美紅     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 6.志水　美緒     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       中2 : .( )

 7.西村　日々     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 8.田端　紬希     リワード      小6 : .( )

 9.吉元　柚鈴     桜泳東長崎    小5 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 0.江川　逢子     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 1.伊藤　愛子     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 2.辻　理乃絆     ウオタ・長崎  小5 : .( )

 3.野田うらら     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 4.前田みり愛     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       高1 : .( )

 5.小山　心渚     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 6.清水歩乃果     唐津ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 7.大宅　渚紗     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 8.古賀　稔梨     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

 9.永田　友美     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間

 0.浅野　七菜     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 1.前田　美來     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 2.伊藤　璃杏     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 3.坂本夏向花     GENEX         小6 : .( )

 4.山田　美優     桜泳東長崎    中1 : .( )

 5.吉川　月紬     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 6.中尾　颯華     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 7.高比良乙葉     ウオタ・長崎  中2 : .( )

 8.木村美咲希     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 9.花島　莉乃     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間

 0.山下　遥加     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 1.香月　笑茉     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 2.北村　有珠     ウオタ・長崎  中2 : .( )

 3.真島菜々美     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 4.大塚さくら     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 5.原田　莉空     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 6.前田　凛桜     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 7.園田　奏名     レインボー    中3 : .( )

 8.田尻　瑚波     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 9.髙田　奈和     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       中2 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間

 0.池田　紗乃     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 1.吉永美咲希     ビート熊本    中3 : .( )

 2.田代　彩乃     ビート熊本    中2 : .( )

 3.松尾　知怜     福岡カホSS    中2 : .( )

 4.大林　玲菜     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 5.里　　渚帆     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 6.岡本　　結     寺子屋水泳部  中1 : .( )

 7.木下　美咲     西南学院大    大3 : .( )

 8.吉田いつき     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 9.清田　樹李     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間

 0.山田　愛衣     桜泳東長崎    中3 : .( )

 1.古賀　暉梨     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 2.松浦　璃子     武雄ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 3.小川　莉温     菊南SC        高2 : .( )

 4.古賀　小梅     GENEX         中2 : .( )

 5.南部　　詩     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 6.福原　暖望     マリーン鹿本  高1 : .( )

 7.中原　愛美     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 8.塚本　りお     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 9.数山　琉唯     祇園中        中1 : .( )

№ 4 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.菊池　　渚     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小1 : .( )

 2.福野　璃珀     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小2 : .( )

 3.川原　大知     ようどう館大  小1 : .( )

 4.芳賀　晴吉     唐津ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 5.平山　樹輝     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 6.松尾　幸弥     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小2 : .( )

 7.中山　湊尊     GENEX         小1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.大石　蒼空     桜泳東長崎    小3 : .( )

 1.松本紳之介     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 2.坂門　拓弥     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       小3 : .( )

 3.尾崎　七翔     ビート唐津    小6 : .( )

 4.新里　隼大     ビート大村    小2 : .( )

 5.副島義由暉     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 6.清水　理佑     唐津ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

 7.吉村　鴻憧     ビート大村    小2 : .( )

 8.内田　千陽     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 9.山田　悠翔     桜泳東長崎    小4 : .( )



№ 4 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間

 0.内田　　周     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小2 : .( )

 1.平田　海遥     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       小5 : .( )

 2.宮崎　寛人     ビート大村    小4 : .( )

 3.藤田　大地     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 4.山中　駿弥     さくらSC      小4 : .( )

 5.中村　優介     ビート小城    小5 : .( )

 6.内田　朝陽     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 7.嶋本　也純     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 8.糸山　颯人     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 9.那須　　耀     さくらSC      小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.冨川　充輝     ビート相浦    小3 : .( )

 1.安田　　歩     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 2.堤内　晴也     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )

 3.山浦　真宙     ビート相浦    小4 : .( )

 4.古賀　忠杜     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 5.寄本　昌嗣     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 6.嘉村　隆臣     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 7.西村　　樹     ビート大村    小4 : .( )

 8.渡邉　朝日     ビート小城    小5 : .( )

 9.大石　晴琉     桜泳東長崎    小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.山口　雄大     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小3 : .( )

 1.安本　京平     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 2.橋本　夏空     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 3.宮崎　聖大     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小3 : .( )

 4.西山　琉翔     GENEX         小4 : .( )

 5.岸川　匠輝     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 6.高祖　　湊     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 7.芳賀　大晟     唐津ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 8.末富　大和     ビート小城    小6 : .( )

 9.杉山　遥人     ビート伊万里  小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.高園　康誠     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 1.内田　陽登     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 2.内田　龍胆     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小4 : .( )

 3.立花　　昴     ウオタ・長崎  小5 : .( )

 4.高橋　　誠     さくらSC      小3 : .( )

 5.安藤　　択     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )

 6.福島　昊希     流泳館西部    小6 : .( )

 7.石井　絢士     ビート相浦    小5 : .( )

 8.浦　　　楓     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 9.尾方　汰星     さくらSC      小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.古川　健晴     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 1.中島　颯良     アクセス佐賀  中1 : .( )

 2.古川　聖眞     ビート小城    小5 : .( )

 3.武藤　　信     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 4.山口　蒼汰     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小5 : .( )

 5.数山　侑大     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 6.池田倫太朗     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 7.松井　悠晟     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 8.志水　　響     流泳館西部    中2 : .( )

 9.池田　奏太     桜泳東長崎    中2 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 0.黒川　智哉     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小4 : .( )

 1.田中　大貴     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

 2.菊地　　秀     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 3.渕上　朝陽     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

 4.内田　武尊     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 5.徳丸　綺音     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 6.佐々木　啓     アクセス佐賀  中1 : .( )

 7.伊藤　　陸     菊南SC        小3 : .( )

 8.坂本　一護     ビート相浦    中2 : .( )

 9.中村　結心     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小5 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 0.岳藤圭次郎     ウオタ・長崎  小4 : .( )

 1.與儀　　匠     ビート小城    小5 : .( )

 2.後藤　春人     ビート熊本    小4 : .( )

 3.堀　　理久     大分金子大分  小5 : .( )

 4.本田　仁志     ウオタ・長崎  小4 : .( )

 5.中本　　翠     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 6.好永　桔平     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 7.熊谷　蒼士     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 8.林　　佑星     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

 9.岸田　　郷     流泳館西部    小6 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 0.岩嵜　一翔     GENEX         小5 : .( )

 1.大塚　拓真     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 2.梅村弥真大     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 3.江口　敦也     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 4.石井　絢悟     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 5.高園　琉誠     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 6.前田　大桜     福岡カホSS    小5 : .( )

 7.徳永正之介     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 8.渕上　恒輝     流泳館西部    中1 : .( )

 9.福田　瑛康     GENEX         小6 : .( )



№ 4 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１１組 着順 時間

 0.池田　光翔     武雄ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 1.中村　颯志     桜泳大川ＳＳ  中1 : .( )

 2.清島　怜央     流泳館西部    小6 : .( )

 3.井手　瑛大     さくらSC      中1 : .( )

 4.石井　璃采     武雄ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 5.田成　一真     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 6.箕輪　昊輝     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 7.中村　輝真     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 8.諸岡　陸八     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 9.中野　瑛翔     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間

 0.塚邉　真翔     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 1.甲斐　蓮史     佐々ＳＳ      高1 : .( )

 2.山路雄志朗     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 3.合田　寛将     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 4.古賀　陽翔     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 5.中村　伍希     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 6.安藤　　優     流泳館西部    中2 : .( )

 7.森永　結翔     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 8.河島　儀壱     ビート熊本    中2 : .( )

 9.米田　悠人     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間

 0.市丸　拓弥     久留米大      大3 : .( )

 1.下釜　宇宙     桜泳東長崎    高2 : .( )

 2.浦川　雄生     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 3.古園井陽人     桜泳大川ＳＳ  中3 : .( )

 4.梅崎　奏太     桜泳大川ＳＳ  中3 : .( )

 5.福田　寛也     久留米大      大1 : .( )

 6.早川　泰道     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 7.松尾　翔太     福岡カホSS    高1 : .( )

 8.紫垣　真哉     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 9.安本　竜登     久留米大      大3 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間

 0.阪田　流煌     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 1.中村　莉空     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 2.大浦　　佑     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 3.小関　崇弘     桜泳東長崎    中3 : .( )

 4.福井　宏忠     GENEX         中3 : .( )

 5.坂本　大知     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 6.北　　大輝     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 7.松尾　風雅     GENEX         高3 : .( )

 8.内田信之介     熊本西高校    高2 : .( )

 9.甲斐　椋雅     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間

 0.田口　煌真     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 1.源川蒼太朗     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 2.土屋　浩介     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 3.岡　　愛斗     アクセス佐賀  高2 : .( )

 4.波多　陸翔     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 5.山路　大悟     熊本西高校    高2 : .( )

 6.古賀琥太郎     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 7.田中優太朗     武雄ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 8.梅﨑　　航     ようどう館佐  高1 : .( )

 9.中山　　心     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

№ 5 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.濱本　みり     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小1 : .( )

 2.里村　佳音     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小3 : .( )

 3.野田咲希那     武雄ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 4.大田　怜依     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 5.脇川　清佳     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 6.松山　華蓮     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 7.数山　粋唯     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.新里　沙絵     ビート大村    小5 : .( )

 1.西村　優衣     武雄ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 2.牟田　志穂     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 3.松尾　彩暖     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 4.一川希愛来     ビート大村    小5 : .( )

 5.山添日奈子     ビート相浦    小4 : .( )

 6.川内　咲奈     GENEX         小3 : .( )

 7.藪田　夏音     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 8.池口　侑那     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 9.北村　　澪     ビート大村    小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.中山　菜月     GENEX         小4 : .( )

 1.北川ゆず希     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 2.中島　心麗     太良SC        小4 : .( )

 3.吉元　柚鈴     桜泳東長崎    小5 : .( )

 4.大宅　渚紗     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 5.溝部　咲乃     リワード      中1 : .( )

 6.廣田　愛果     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小6 : .( )

 7.中尾　栞梛     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 8.濵本向日葵     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 9.大宅　朝日     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )



№ 5 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

４組 着順 時間

 0.佐藤満里奈     太良SC        小4 : .( )

 1.籔内　星奈     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 2.増本すみれ     唐津ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 3.伊藤　愛子     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 4.徳丸　紗也     マリーン鹿本  中3 : .( )

 5.高群　倖寧     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 6.岩谷香里奈     ビート伊万里  小6 : .( )

 7.坂本望佳紗     ビート相浦    小5 : .( )

 8.吉永　碧月     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 9.山田　美優     桜泳東長崎    中1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.松尾　咲花     桜泳東長崎    中3 : .( )

 1.大野　愛河     日宇中        中2 : .( )

 2.犬塚　羅々     GENEX         中2 : .( )

 3.石井　双葉     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 4.恩田　美琉     女子美大付属  高3 : .( )

 5.沖　千絵里     寺子屋水泳部  高2 : .( )

 6.堀野なな美     菊南SC        高1 : .( )

 7.松尾　知怜     福岡カホSS    中2 : .( )

 8.岩﨑　　澪     流泳館西部    中2 : .( )

 9.山川　蘭月     佐々ＳＳ      高1 : .( )

№ 6 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.山田　悠翔     桜泳東長崎    小4 : .( )

 4.好永　來粋     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 5.大石　晴琉     桜泳東長崎    小5 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.新里　隼大     ビート大村    小2 : .( )

 1.冨川　充輝     ビート相浦    小3 : .( )

 2.前田　誉怜     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       小3 : .( )

 3.北岡　緯門     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       中1 : .( )

 4.岩﨑　仁晟     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )

 5.宮崎　寛人     ビート大村    小4 : .( )

 6.平田　海遥     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       小5 : .( )

 7.山浦　真宙     ビート相浦    小4 : .( )

 8.太島　凪乙     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 9.江頭　明洋     ビート唐津    小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.内田　龍胆     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小4 : .( )

 1.寄本　昌嗣     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 2.黒川　智哉     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小4 : .( )

 3.平田　翔琉     武雄ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 4.菊地　　秀     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 5.今村　灯里     ビート熊本    小4 : .( )

 6.太田　海央     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   中2 : .( )

 7.川下　綾人     武雄ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 8.高園　康誠     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 9.数山　侑大     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.冨川　明咲     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 1.中野　瑛翔     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 2.大塚　拓真     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 3.蜂谷　　翔     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 4.坂本　一護     ビート相浦    中2 : .( )

 5.星子　将真     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 6.後藤　春人     ビート熊本    小4 : .( )

 7.志水　　響     流泳館西部    中2 : .( )

 8.熊谷　蒼士     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 9.本田　仁志     ウオタ・長崎  小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.藤田　康雅     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 1.池田　光翔     武雄ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 2.嘉村　海凛     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 3.山本　悠真     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 4.梅村弥真大     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 5.堀野　誠太     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 6.中村　伍希     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 7.松永　悠生     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 8.本田　巨樹     ウオタ・長崎  小6 : .( )

 9.松本　紫陽     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.五嶋　　翼     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 1.江口　來輝     桜泳大川ＳＳ  高2 : .( )

 2.矢野　結雅     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 3.原田　煌大     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 4.木村　晋太     レインボー    中2 : .( )

 5.桑野　夷汰     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 6.小松　照大     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 7.藤本　煌英     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 8.内野幸志郎     アクセス佐賀  中1 : .( )

 9.緒方　旭陽     佐世保北      高1 : .( )



№ 6 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

７組 着順 時間

 0.古賀　雄輝     福岡カホSS    高1 : .( )

 1.福井　宏忠     GENEX         中3 : .( )

 2.鴨川　優人     ウオタ・長崎  高3 : .( )

 3.茨木　亮太     マリーン鹿本  高3 : .( )

 4.石田　大輔     ALL PLUS      : .( )

 5.福嶋朔太郎     東稜高校      高3 : .( )

 6.佐藤　一孝     桜泳東長崎    : .( )

 7.土屋　浩介     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 8.吉田　竜漸     佐世保北      高1 : .( )

 9.大西　玲希     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

№ 7 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.倉本　　京     八代工業      高2 : .( )

 3.石井　双葉     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 4.牛島　未空     マリーン鹿本  大4 : .( )

 5.木村　柚穂     寺子屋水泳部  高2 : .( )

 6.岩永　優那     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 8 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.中本　　碧     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 1.林　　寛翔     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 2.松本　桜志     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 3.米田　絢翔     マリーン鹿本  中3 : .( )

 4.岩﨑翔太郎     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 5.佐々木優汰     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 6.窪田　航生     八代工業      高2 : .( )

 7.森宗　　陸     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 8.堀　　久翔     大分金子大分  中1 : .( )

 9.安本　悠晟     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

№ 9 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.原口　結絢     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 4.福原　未夢     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 5.藤川　璃愛     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.鳥越　帆夏     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 2.江崎　愛菜     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 3.久田彩海菜     ウオタ・長崎  中2 : .( )

 4.数山　琉唯     祇園中        中1 : .( )

 5.原田　莉空     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 6.金丸　結香     大分金子大分  小6 : .( )

 7.桑原　愛絆     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 8.川内　心愛     GENEX         小5 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.村井　心琶     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 1.永田　真優     ウオタ・長崎  高1 : .( )

 2.土屋ひかり     桜泳東長崎    中1 : .( )

 3.大野　鈴河     日宇中        中3 : .( )

 4.有馬　瑞月     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 5.田中　結惟     筑後SS        中2 : .( )

 6.浅野　和花     レインボー    中1 : .( )

 7.大林　由乃     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 8.島　　七海     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 9.小川　楓椛     熊本西高校    高3 : .( )

№ 10 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.古賀　　翔     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 4.中本　　翠     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 5.加藤　誠士     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 6.平川　碧人     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.田口　　駿     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 1.前田　大鼓     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 2.井本　光亮     唐津ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 3.入江　大翔     レインボー    中2 : .( )

 4.福田　晃生     大分金子大分  中2 : .( )

 5.髙木　　蓮     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 6.本田　巨樹     ウオタ・長崎  小6 : .( )

 7.土屋　翔海     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   中3 : .( )

 8.渡邊　吏月     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 9.嶋村　和恩     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       中3 : .( )



№ 10 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間

 0.阪田　流煌     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 1.藤本　旺誠     ようどう館大  中3 : .( )

 2.岳藤　武蔵     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 3.馬渡　洸徳     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 4.松永　聖矢     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 5.大西　伊織     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 6.松尾明日翔     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 7.脇田　千悠     ビート熊本    中2 : .( )

 8.山口琥太郎     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 9.吉田　充輝     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.中山　　心     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 1.香月　凛空     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 2.松浦　陵太     ビート相浦    高2 : .( )

 3.鳥原　武翔     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 4.立花　琉真     ウオタ・長崎  高2 : .( )

 5.岡山　弘樹     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 6.阪本賢志郎     マリーン鹿本  高1 : .( )

 7.森山　大樹     GENEX         : .( )

 8.古賀琥太郎     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 9.明吉　拓哉     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

№ 11 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.福山　紗菜     リワード      小4 : .( )

 4.野田うらら     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 5.芳賀　成珠     唐津ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.筒井　希緒     アクセス佐賀  小3 : .( )

 1.朝長　美紅     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 2.大石　桃香     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 3.前田　舞桜     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 4.岩野　玲花     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 5.小代　　愛     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 6.蛯名ひなの     流泳館西部    中1 : .( )

 7.前田　凛桜     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 8.山村　栞理     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 9.松村　一菜     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.堀川　　彩     ビート熊本    中1 : .( )

 1.塚田　七海     菊南SC        高1 : .( )

 2.岡本　　結     寺子屋水泳部  中1 : .( )

 3.副島　日向     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 4.濱田　真唯     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 5.里　　渚帆     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 6.南部　　詩     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 7.北村　桜子     ウオタ・長崎  高2 : .( )

 8.田島　咲菜     アクセス佐賀  中1 : .( )

 9.長野　りお     桜泳東長崎    中3 : .( )

№ 12 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.福島　昊希     流泳館西部    小6 : .( )

 1.花島　大智     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 2.栗山　晴瑠     桜泳東長崎    中1 : .( )

 3.中村　颯志     桜泳大川ＳＳ  中1 : .( )

 4.吉元　龍輝     桜泳東長崎    中1 : .( )

 5.徳永正之介     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 6.濱崎　春葵     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 7.真子　颯士     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 8.糸山　　翔     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 9.堤内　晴也     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.石井　絢悟     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 1.松浦　琉晟     武雄ＳＣ      高2 : .( )

 2.江口　颯真     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 3.松尾　翔太     福岡カホSS    高1 : .( )

 4.二本松恒星     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 5.上野　瑞葵     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       高2 : .( )

 6.北　　大輝     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 7.副島　太陽     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 8.川口　悠眞     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 9.森　　友葵     桜泳東長崎    中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.大島悠太瀧     ビート小城    高2 : .( )

 1.下　　功明     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 2.秋吉　海里     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 3.阪本賢志郎     マリーン鹿本  高1 : .( )

 4.安井　絢斗     ビート熊本    : .( )

 5.船曳　瑛眞     ビート熊本    大2 : .( )

 6.坂本　寧皇     八代工業      高2 : .( )

 7.平野　泰雅     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 8.木村　亮介     ビート熊本    高2 : .( )

 9.久原　健太     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )



№ 13 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.坂梨　陽菜     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       中2 : .( )

 4.清水ひかり     ビート唐津    小5 : .( )

 5.中島　心麗     太良SC        小4 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.竹内　小夏     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 1.藤野　咲星     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 2.清田　樹李     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 3.堀内　心結     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 4.岩永　優那     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 5.清水いろは     ビート唐津    中1 : .( )

 6.木下　美咲     西南学院大    大3 : .( )

 7.佐藤　真綾     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 8.辻　理乃絆     ウオタ・長崎  小5 : .( )

 9.進藤　恵夏     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.吉永美咲希     ビート熊本    中3 : .( )

 1.円田　悠乃     山澄中        中1 : .( )

 2.於保　明沙     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 3.増丸　亜希     ウオタ・長崎  高2 : .( )

 4.牛島　未空     マリーン鹿本  大4 : .( )

 5.川本　椿妃     ビート相浦    中3 : .( )

 6.古賀　小梅     GENEX         中2 : .( )

 7.小川　莉温     菊南SC        高2 : .( )

 8.藤野　柚那     ビート相浦    中3 : .( )

 9.松本　愛子     佐々ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

№ 14 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.寳藏寺将太     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 2.古賀琥次郎     GENEX         小6 : .( )

 3.末松　蒼真     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 4.山下　陽世     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 5.池田　嶺斗     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 6.市丸　拓弥     久留米大      大3 : .( )

 7.平山　陽輝     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 8.井上　遥人     ビート唐津    小5 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.一ノ瀬悠誠     ビート小城    小6 : .( )

 1.松浦　蒼空     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 2.森宗　　陸     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 3.松本　桜志     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 4.古園井陽人     桜泳大川ＳＳ  中3 : .( )

 5.古賀　陽翔     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 6.藤本　　歩     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 7.濵田槙太郎     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 8.山田　昊芽     ビート熊本    中3 : .( )

 9.宮本　曜丈     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.阪田　流煌     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 1.米田　絢翔     マリーン鹿本  中3 : .( )

 2.押方　颯大     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 3.西久保瑛亮     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 4.宮﨑　優斗     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 5.川口　想眞     マリーン鹿本  中3 : .( )

 6.久保　倖也     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 7.山口　暖仁     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 8.窪田　航生     八代工業      高2 : .( )

 9.森山　大樹     GENEX         : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.廣田　創士     ようどう館大  中3 : .( )

 1.竹下　弥隼     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 2.佐々木優汰     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 3.岩﨑翔太郎     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 4.北島　茉紘     ようどう館佐  高2 : .( )

 5.大原　輝也     ウオタ・長崎  高2 : .( )

 6.中馬　泰希     東稜高校      高3 : .( )

 7.田中優太朗     武雄ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 8.森山　　鼎     八代工業      高2 : .( )

 9.前田　　治     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

№ 15 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.北川ゆず希     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 1.原田　光莉     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 2.吉永　碧月     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 3.松尾　　岬     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 4.河野　美月     八代工業      高2 : .( )

 5.伊藤　愛子     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 6.籔内　星奈     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 7.佐藤満里奈     太良SC        小4 : .( )

 8.溝部　咲乃     リワード      中1 : .( )

 9.嶋本妃奈乃     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )



№ 15 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間

 0.増本すみれ     唐津ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 1.岩﨑　　澪     流泳館西部    中2 : .( )

 2.山下　遥加     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 3.堀野なな美     菊南SC        高1 : .( )

 4.沖　千絵里     寺子屋水泳部  高2 : .( )

 5.中村　明衣     ビート熊本    高2 : .( )

 6.加藤　有紗     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 7.松尾　咲花     桜泳東長崎    中3 : .( )

 8.山川　蘭月     佐々ＳＳ      高1 : .( )

 9.岩谷香里奈     ビート伊万里  小6 : .( )

№ 16 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.嶋本　也純     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 3.内田　陽登     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 4.前田　誉怜     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       小3 : .( )

 5.高園　康誠     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 6.好永　來粋     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.岩﨑　仁晟     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )

 1.今村　灯里     ビート熊本    小4 : .( )

 2.太田　海央     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   中2 : .( )

 3.蜂谷　　翔     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 4.星子　将真     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 5.後藤　春人     ビート熊本    小4 : .( )

 6.平田　翔琉     武雄ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 7.岳藤圭次郎     ウオタ・長崎  小4 : .( )

 8.寄本　昌嗣     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 9.須山　幹太     ウオタ・長崎  小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.甲斐　蓮史     佐々ＳＳ      高1 : .( )

 1.清島　怜央     流泳館西部    小6 : .( )

 2.嘉村　海凛     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 3.堀野　誠太     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 4.江口　來輝     桜泳大川ＳＳ  高2 : .( )

 5.山本　悠真     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 6.梅村弥真大     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 7.佐藤　悠人     大分金子大分  小6 : .( )

 8.松永　悠生     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 9.松本　紫陽     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.古川　新汰     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 1.小松　照大     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 2.桑野　夷汰     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 3.藤本　煌英     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 4.矢野　結雅     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 5.久保　徳眞     ビート熊本    高2 : .( )

 6.木村　晋太     レインボー    中2 : .( )

 7.原田　煌大     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 8.浦川　雄生     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 9.早野　広人     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       中3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.大西　玲希     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 1.鍋倉　悠成     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 2.阪本賢志郎     マリーン鹿本  高1 : .( )

 3.佐藤　一孝     桜泳東長崎    : .( )

 4.波多　陸翔     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 5.古賀　雄輝     福岡カホSS    高1 : .( )

 6.土屋　浩介     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 7.上野　真吾     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 8.明吉　拓哉     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 9.香月　凛空     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.吉田　竜漸     佐世保北      高1 : .( )

 1.岳藤　武蔵     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 2.小西　汰芽     熊本西高校    高3 : .( )

 3.石田　大輔     ALL PLUS      : .( )

 4.小林　隼也     アクセス佐賀  高1 : .( )

 5.福嶋朔太郎     東稜高校      高3 : .( )

 6.宮田　風雅     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 7.高園　泰地     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 8.松永　聖矢     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 9.鴨川　優人     ウオタ・長崎  高3 : .( )

№ 17 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.進藤　愛生     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 5.                : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 18 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.好永　桔平     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 4.浦川　雄生     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 5.上野　真吾     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.久野佑一朗     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 1.茂見　清斗     ウオタ・長崎  高1 : .( )

 2.香月　凛空     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 3.萩原　康太     ウオタ・長崎  高1 : .( )

 4.川口　想眞     マリーン鹿本  中3 : .( )

 5.松永　聖矢     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 6.藤本　旺誠     ようどう館大  中3 : .( )

 7.山口　暖仁     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 8.副島　太陽     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 9.中本　　碧     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

№ 19 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.数山　粋唯     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小1 : .( )

 2.松永　如巫     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小3 : .( )

 3.宮地　穂花     アクセス佐賀  小3 : .( )

 4.池口　侑那     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 5.新里　沙絵     ビート大村    小5 : .( )

 6.野崎　　湖     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 7.大田　怜依     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 8.濱本　みり     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.藪田　夏音     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 1.寺本　千紗     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )

 2.前田　真央     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 3.田中　希亜     ビート小城    小5 : .( )

 4.松尾　彩暖     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 5.栗山　愛梨     桜泳東長崎    小5 : .( )

 6.廣田　愛果     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小6 : .( )

 7.椛山いとは     ビート唐津    小2 : .( )

 8.古賀　心媛     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 9.牟田　志穂     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.脇田　実花     ビート熊本    小3 : .( )

 1.古場優理子     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 2.田端　紬希     リワード      小6 : .( )

 3.中尾　颯華     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 4.筒井　希緒     アクセス佐賀  小3 : .( )

 5.桑原　愛絆     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 6.花島　莉乃     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 7.原田　光莉     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 8.濵本向日葵     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 9.中村　佳穂     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.前田みり愛     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       高1 : .( )

 1.山川　蘭月     佐々ＳＳ      高1 : .( )

 2.名和　真愛     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 3.香月　笑茉     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 4.久田彩海菜     ウオタ・長崎  中2 : .( )

 5.江崎　愛菜     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 6.久保田梨心     GENEX         小6 : .( )

 7.高群　倖寧     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 8.鳥越　帆夏     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 9.塚本　もね     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.原田　莉空     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 1.中野　　杏     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 2.山田　愛衣     桜泳東長崎    中3 : .( )

 3.浅野　和花     レインボー    中1 : .( )

 4.円田　悠乃     山澄中        中1 : .( )

 5.土屋ひかり     桜泳東長崎    中1 : .( )

 6.村井　心琶     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 7.大塚さくら     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 8.数山　琉唯     祇園中        中1 : .( )

 9.金丸　結香     大分金子大分  小6 : .( )

№ 20 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.福野　璃珀     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小2 : .( )

 2.内田　千陽     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 3.古賀　忠杜     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 4.太島　凪乙     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 5.渡邉　朝日     ビート小城    小5 : .( )

 6.平山　樹輝     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 7.松尾　幸弥     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小2 : .( )

 8.中山　湊尊     GENEX         小1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 20 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間

 0.那須　　耀     さくらSC      小3 : .( )

 1.副島義由暉     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 2.末富　大和     ビート小城    小6 : .( )

 3.山口　雄大     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小3 : .( )

 4.尾方　汰星     さくらSC      小4 : .( )

 5.安田　　歩     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 6.杉山　遥人     ビート伊万里  小4 : .( )

 7.坂門　拓弥     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       小3 : .( )

 8.平川　碧人     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 9.高祖　　湊     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.大石　晴琉     桜泳東長崎    小5 : .( )

 1.古川　聖眞     ビート小城    小5 : .( )

 2.菊地　　秀     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 3.小島　瑞己     大分金子大分  小3 : .( )

 4.岩嵜　栞佑     GENEX         小5 : .( )

 5.渕上　朝陽     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

 6.伊藤　　陸     菊南SC        小3 : .( )

 7.安藤　　択     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )

 8.数山　侑大     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 9.浅野明日馬     レインボー    小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.内田　武尊     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 1.岸田　　郷     流泳館西部    小6 : .( )

 2.池田倫太朗     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 3.佐々木　啓     アクセス佐賀  中1 : .( )

 4.渕上　恒輝     流泳館西部    中1 : .( )

 5.吉田　麗人     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 6.加藤　誠士     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 7.與儀　　匠     ビート小城    小5 : .( )

 8.古賀　　翔     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 9.前田　大桜     福岡カホSS    小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.中本　　翠     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 1.大塚　拓真     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 2.諸岡　陸八     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 3.河島　儀壱     ビート熊本    中2 : .( )

 4.井本　光亮     唐津ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 5.古賀　雄輝     福岡カホSS    高1 : .( )

 6.石井　璃采     武雄ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 7.脇田　千瑛     ビート熊本    小6 : .( )

 8.前田　大鼓     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 9.渡邊　吏月     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.下釜　宇宙     桜泳東長崎    高2 : .( )

 1.内野幸志郎     アクセス佐賀  中1 : .( )

 2.市丸　拓弥     久留米大      大3 : .( )

 3.脇田　千悠     ビート熊本    中2 : .( )

 4.入江　大翔     レインボー    中2 : .( )

 5.吉田　充輝     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 6.田口　　駿     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 7.福田　晃生     大分金子大分  中2 : .( )

 8.五嶋　　翼     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 9.本田　巨樹     ウオタ・長崎  小6 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.早川　泰道     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 1.阪田　流煌     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 2.岡　　愛斗     アクセス佐賀  高2 : .( )

 3.坂本　大知     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 4.源川蒼太朗     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 5.松浦　陵太     ビート相浦    高2 : .( )

 6.髙木　　蓮     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 7.松尾　風雅     GENEX         高3 : .( )

 8.大西　伊織     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 9.小関　崇弘     桜泳東長崎    中3 : .( )

№ 21 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.田中　優結     GENEX         小2 : .( )

 4.北川　美羽     武雄ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 5.鶴田　　悠     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.森　　　桜     ビート大村    小2 : .( )

 1.香妻　采花     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 2.桑原菜心実     武雄ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 3.辻　　音奏     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 4.溝部　咲良     リワード      小3 : .( )

 5.里村　佳音     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小3 : .( )

 6.甲斐　睦実     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 7.坂田　紗良     ビート唐津    小2 : .( )

 8.北川　芽依     武雄ＳＣ      小1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 21 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間

 0.山下　栞花     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 1.松永　如巫     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小3 : .( )

 2.土井　來音     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 3.福山　紗菜     リワード      小4 : .( )

 4.牟田　志穂     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 5.大洞　凛夏     ビート相浦    小4 : .( )

 6.萬谷　稀子     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 7.藪田　夏音     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 8.川本　彩愛     武雄ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 9.松山　華蓮     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.松永　倖奈     ビート小城    小6 : .( )

 1.村上　叶樺     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 2.濵本向日葵     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 3.一川希愛来     ビート大村    小5 : .( )

 4.松尾　彩暖     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 5.芳賀　成珠     唐津ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

 6.伊藤　愛子     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 7.西村　優衣     武雄ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 8.江口　凛音     GENEX         小5 : .( )

 9.脇川　清佳     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.中山　和奏     GENEX         小3 : .( )

 1.廣田　愛果     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小6 : .( )

 2.前田　智咲     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 3.志水　美緒     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       中2 : .( )

 4.増本　めい     唐津ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 5.藤川　璃愛     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 6.権藤　心葉     桜泳東長崎    小4 : .( )

 7.大川内沙那     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 8.永田　友美     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 9.一番ヶ瀬あこ   武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.山田　美優     桜泳東長崎    中1 : .( )

 1.佐藤　由依     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 2.江口　夏音     GENEX         中1 : .( )

 3.蛯名ひなの     流泳館西部    中1 : .( )

 4.岩野　玲花     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 5.坂本望佳紗     ビート相浦    小5 : .( )

 6.伊藤　璃杏     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 7.松尾　　岬     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 8.松村　一菜     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 9.野田うらら     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.恩田　美琉     女子美大付属  高3 : .( )

 1.吉田いつき     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 2.田島　咲菜     アクセス佐賀  中1 : .( )

 3.里　　渚帆     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 4.大野　鈴河     日宇中        中3 : .( )

 5.福原　暖望     マリーン鹿本  高1 : .( )

 6.木村　柚穂     寺子屋水泳部  高2 : .( )

 7.岡本　　結     寺子屋水泳部  中1 : .( )

 8.長野　りお     桜泳東長崎    中3 : .( )

 9.坂本夏向花     GENEX         小6 : .( )

№ 22 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.菊池　　渚     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小1 : .( )

 3.松尾　幸弥     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小2 : .( )

 4.山田　悠翔     桜泳東長崎    小4 : .( )

 5.新里　隼大     ビート大村    小2 : .( )

 6.福野　璃珀     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小2 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.大石　蒼空     桜泳東長崎    小3 : .( )

 1.内田　　周     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小2 : .( )

 2.糸山　颯人     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 3.中村　優介     ビート小城    小5 : .( )

 4.冨川　充輝     ビート相浦    小3 : .( )

 5.北岡　緯門     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       中1 : .( )

 6.西村　　樹     ビート大村    小4 : .( )

 7.内田　朝陽     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 8.山中　駿弥     さくらSC      小4 : .( )

 9.吉村　鴻憧     ビート大村    小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.安本　京平     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 1.川原　隆嗣     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 2.中村　結心     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小5 : .( )

 3.高橋　　誠     さくらSC      小3 : .( )

 4.藤田　大地     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 5.岸川　匠輝     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 6.川下　綾人     武雄ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 7.宮崎　聖大     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小3 : .( )

 8.射場　優朋     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 9.堤内　晴也     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )



№ 22 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

４組 着順 時間

 0.浦　　　楓     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 1.菊地　　秀     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小5 : .( )

 2.松井　悠晟     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 3.糸山　　翔     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 4.芳賀　大晟     唐津ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 5.冨川　明咲     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 6.福島　昊希     流泳館西部    小6 : .( )

 7.数山　侑大     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   小4 : .( )

 8.大石　晴琉     桜泳東長崎    小5 : .( )

 9.浅野明日馬     レインボー    小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.花島　大智     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 1.山口　蒼汰     桜泳大川ＳＳ  小5 : .( )

 2.井上　遥人     ビート唐津    小5 : .( )

 3.樋口　創亮     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

 4.小林　航也     アクセス佐賀  中1 : .( )

 5.林　　佑星     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

 6.徳丸　綺音     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 7.田中　大貴     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

 8.真子　颯士     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 9.梅村弥真大     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.徳永正之介     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 1.吉元　龍輝     桜泳東長崎    中1 : .( )

 2.佐藤　悠人     大分金子大分  小6 : .( )

 3.林　　寛翔     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 4.川口　悠眞     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 5.松尾　翔太     福岡カホSS    高1 : .( )

 6.井手　瑛大     さくらSC      中1 : .( )

 7.中原　聖太     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 8.東小薗幹太     流泳館西部    中1 : .( )

 9.濱崎　春葵     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.二本松恒星     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 1.緒方　旭陽     佐世保北      高1 : .( )

 2.木村　亮介     ビート熊本    高2 : .( )

 3.立花　琉真     ウオタ・長崎  高2 : .( )

 4.安井　絢斗     ビート熊本    : .( )

 5.船曳　瑛眞     ビート熊本    大2 : .( )

 6.坂本　寧皇     八代工業      高2 : .( )

 7.小西　汰芽     熊本西高校    高3 : .( )

 8.清水　一惺     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 9.小島　稔己     大分金子大分  中1 : .( )

№ 23 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.野崎　　湖     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 1.北村　　澪     ビート大村    小3 : .( )

 2.真子　七海     唐津ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 3.新里　沙絵     ビート大村    小5 : .( )

 4.江頭　実希     武雄ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 5.北方　心菜     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 6.江口　凛音     GENEX         小5 : .( )

 7.椛山いとは     ビート唐津    小2 : .( )

 8.溝部　咲良     リワード      小3 : .( )

 9.森　　　桜     ビート大村    小2 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.中山　菜月     GENEX         小4 : .( )

 1.村上　叶樺     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 2.前田　奏空     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 3.吉武　那穂     ビート大村    小4 : .( )

 4.西村　日々     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 5.松浦　　麗     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 6.一川希愛来     ビート大村    小5 : .( )

 7.佐藤　凜星     ビート唐津    小4 : .( )

 8.伊藤　來春     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 9.寺本　千紗     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.問山　　凛     ビート熊本    小4 : .( )

 1.田端　紬希     リワード      小6 : .( )

 2.山村　栞理     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 3.名和　真愛     流泳館西部    小5 : .( )

 4.岸川　心優     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 5.進藤　恵夏     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 6.古賀　稔梨     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

 7.諸岡　咲奈     武雄ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 8.渕　　希美     武雄ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 9.上田　すず     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.前田　美來     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 1.福原　未夢     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 2.筒井　希緒     アクセス佐賀  小3 : .( )

 3.辻　理乃絆     ウオタ・長崎  小5 : .( )

 4.木村美咲希     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 5.大宅　渚紗     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 6.大橋　凜花     ウオタ・長崎  小5 : .( )

 7.清水歩乃果     唐津ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 8.江川　逢子     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 9.竹内　小夏     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )



№ 23 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

５組 着順 時間

 0.浅野　七菜     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 1.小山　心渚     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 2.江口　夏音     GENEX         中1 : .( )

 3.堀内　心結     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 4.真島菜々美     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 5.蛯名ひなの     流泳館西部    中1 : .( )

 6.前田　舞桜     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 7.小代　　愛     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 8.川内　心愛     GENEX         小5 : .( )

 9.伊藤　璃杏     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.中村　明衣     ビート熊本    高2 : .( )

 1.松尾　　岬     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 2.清田　樹李     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 3.藤野　柚那     ビート相浦    中3 : .( )

 4.松本　愛子     佐々ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 5.松尾　知怜     福岡カホSS    中2 : .( )

 6.松浦　璃子     武雄ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 7.池田　紗乃     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 8.北村　有珠     ウオタ・長崎  中2 : .( )

 9.高比良乙葉     ウオタ・長崎  中2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.大林　由乃     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 1.中原　愛美     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 2.永田　笑子     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 3.木下　美咲     西南学院大    大3 : .( )

 4.山田　愛衣     桜泳東長崎    中3 : .( )

 5.大林　玲菜     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 6.吉永美咲希     ビート熊本    中3 : .( )

 7.古賀　暉梨     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 8.塚本　りお     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 9.田代　彩乃     ビート熊本    中2 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 0.犬塚　羅々     GENEX         中2 : .( )

 1.永田　真優     ウオタ・長崎  高1 : .( )

 2.増丸　亜希     ウオタ・長崎  高2 : .( )

 3.川本　椿妃     ビート相浦    中3 : .( )

 4.北村　桜子     ウオタ・長崎  高2 : .( )

 5.有馬　瑞月     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 6.小川　莉温     菊南SC        高2 : .( )

 7.中野　　杏     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 8.島　　七海     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 9.倉本　　京     八代工業      高2 : .( )

№ 24 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.嘉村　隆臣     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 1.那須　　耀     さくらSC      小3 : .( )

 2.射場　優朋     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 3.清水　理佑     唐津ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

 4.山中　駿弥     さくらSC      小4 : .( )

 5.岩嵜　栞佑     GENEX         小5 : .( )

 6.芳賀　晴吉     唐津ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 7.新里　隼大     ビート大村    小2 : .( )

 8.吉村　鴻憧     ビート大村    小2 : .( )

 9.川原　大知     ようどう館大  小1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.西村　　樹     ビート大村    小4 : .( )

 1.安藤　　択     流泳館西部    小4 : .( )

 2.高橋　　誠     さくらSC      小3 : .( )

 3.内田　武尊     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 4.太田　海央     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   中2 : .( )

 5.石井　絢士     ビート相浦    小5 : .( )

 6.松井　悠晟     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 7.尾方　汰星     さくらSC      小4 : .( )

 8.江頭　明洋     ビート唐津    小4 : .( )

 9.橋本　夏空     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.冨川　明咲     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 1.中島　颯良     アクセス佐賀  中1 : .( )

 2.堀　　理久     大分金子大分  小5 : .( )

 3.伊藤　　陸     菊南SC        小3 : .( )

 4.岩嵜　一翔     GENEX         小5 : .( )

 5.岳藤圭次郎     ウオタ・長崎  小4 : .( )

 6.古川　健晴     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 7.川下　綾人     武雄ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 8.立花　　昴     ウオタ・長崎  小5 : .( )

 9.武藤　　信     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.江口　敦也     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 1.山下　陽世     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 2.藤田　康雅     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 3.諸岡　陸八     武雄ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 4.箕輪　昊輝     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 5.高園　琉誠     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 6.本田　仁志     ウオタ・長崎  小4 : .( )

 7.平山　陽輝     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 8.福田　瑛康     GENEX         小6 : .( )

 9.吉田　麗人     菊南SC        小6 : .( )



№ 24 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

５組 着順 時間

 0.池田　嶺斗     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 1.中村　輝真     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 2.須山　幹太     ウオタ・長崎  小6 : .( )

 3.嶋村　和恩     ｱﾚｽﾄﾀﾏﾅ       中3 : .( )

 4.田成　一真     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 5.一ノ瀬悠誠     ビート小城    小6 : .( )

 6.安本　悠晟     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

 7.松本　煌矢     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 8.寳藏寺将太     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 9.古賀琥次郎     GENEX         小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.松尾明日翔     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 1.中村　伍希     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 2.米田　悠人     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 3.河島　儀壱     ビート熊本    中2 : .( )

 4.堀　　久翔     大分金子大分  中1 : .( )

 5.山路雄志朗     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 6.末松　蒼真     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 7.前田　大鼓     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 8.野下　寧音     久留米大      大1 : .( )

 9.石井　絢悟     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.安藤　　優     流泳館西部    中2 : .( )

 1.森永　結翔     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 2.馬渡　洸徳     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 3.紫垣　真哉     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 4.内田信之介     熊本西高校    高2 : .( )

 5.松浦　琉晟     武雄ＳＣ      高2 : .( )

 6.宮本　曜丈     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 7.合田　寛将     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 8.塚邉　真翔     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 9.土屋　翔海     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐世保   中3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 0.松尾　風雅     GENEX         高3 : .( )

 1.江口　颯真     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 2.福田　寛也     久留米大      大1 : .( )

 3.早川　泰道     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 4.松野　維月     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 5.濵田槙太郎     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 6.藤本　　歩     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 7.甲斐　椋雅     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 8.中村　莉空     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 9.下釜　宇宙     桜泳東長崎    高2 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 0.山口琥太郎     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 1.竹下　弥隼     東稜高校      高1 : .( )

 2.清水　一惺     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 3.森山　　鼎     八代工業      高2 : .( )

 4.中山　　心     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 5.宮﨑　優斗     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 6.田口　煌真     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 7.押方　颯大     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 8.大浦　　佑     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 9.山田　昊芽     ビート熊本    中3 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 0.田中優太朗     武雄ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 1.森田　雅士     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 2.中馬　泰希     東稜高校      高3 : .( )

 3.西久保瑛亮     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 4.北島　茉紘     ようどう館佐  高2 : .( )

 5.茨木　亮太     マリーン鹿本  高3 : .( )

 6.山路　大悟     熊本西高校    高2 : .( )

 7.阪本賢志郎     マリーン鹿本  高1 : .( )

 8.梅﨑　　航     ようどう館佐  高1 : .( )

 9.岡山　弘樹     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

№ 25 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.久原　芽維     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 2.好永　侑珠     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 3.加藤　有紗     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 4.山下　遥加     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 5.大塚さくら     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 6.増本すみれ     唐津ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 7.前田　唯来     ビート伊万里  小4 : .( )

 8.藤澤　琴羽     ビート唐津    小6 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 26 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.梅村弥真大     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 1.古川　新汰     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 2.大西　玲希     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 3.吉田　竜漸     佐世保北      高1 : .( )

 4.小林　隼也     アクセス佐賀  高1 : .( )

 5.宮田　風雅     八代工業      高1 : .( )

 6.高園　泰地     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 7.鍋倉　悠成     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 8.小松　照大     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 27 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.佐藤満里奈     太良SC        小4 : .( )

 3.小川　楓椛     熊本西高校    高3 : .( )

 4.田中　結惟     筑後SS        中2 : .( )

 5.久田彩海菜     ウオタ・長崎  中2 : .( )

 6.佐藤　真綾     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 28 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.佐村　蒼空     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 1.平田　陽道     ウオタ・長崎  中2 : .( )

 2.大西　伊織     熊本西高校    高1 : .( )

 3.久保　倖也     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 4.堀内　結翔     ウオタ・長崎  高1 : .( )

 5.古賀琥太郎     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 6.岳藤　武蔵     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 7.前田　　治     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 8.南部昂太郎     東稜高校      高2 : .( )

 9.森　　友葵     桜泳東長崎    中2 : .( )

№ 29 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.佐藤　由依     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 3.塚田　七海     菊南SC        高1 : .( )

 4.福原　暖望     マリーン鹿本  高1 : .( )

 5.副島　日向     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 6.長野　りお     桜泳東長崎    中3 : .( )

 7.大石　桃香     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 30 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.東小薗幹太     流泳館西部    中1 : .( )

 4.井手　瑛大     さくらSC      中1 : .( )

 5.小島　稔己     大分金子大分  中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.緒方　旭陽     佐世保北      高1 : .( )

 1.大島悠太瀧     ビート小城    高2 : .( )

 2.平田真太郎     ウオタ・長崎  高2 : .( )

 3.秋吉　海里     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 4.大原　輝也     ウオタ・長崎  高2 : .( )

 5.平野　泰雅     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 6.下　　功明     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 7.久原　健太     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 8.松尾明日翔     桜泳東長崎    高1 : .( )

 9.林　　寛翔     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )


